
Pakistan/Public Holidays 2024 

• Kashmir Solidarity Day  

Monday, Feb 5, 2024 

 

• Pakistan Day 

Saturday, Mar 23, 2024 

 

• Eid al-Fitr 

Tuesday, Apr 9, 2024 – Wednesday, Apr 10, 2024 

 

• Labour Day 

May 1, 2024 

 

• Eid al-Adha 

Sunday, Jun 16, 2024 – Monday, Jun 17, 2024 

 

• Ashura 

Tuesday, Jul 16, 2024 – Wednesday , Jul 17, 2024 

 

• Independence Day of Pakistan 

Wednesday, 14th Aug 2024  

 

• Eid-e-Milad an-Nabi 

Sunday, Sep 15, 2024 – Monday, Sep 16, 2024 

 

• Iqbal Day 

Saturday, Nov 9, 2024 

 

• Christmas Day 

Wednesday, Dec 25, 2024 

 

• Quaid-e-Azam’s Birthday 

Wednesady, Dec 25, 2024 

 


